QN

George Wright Boutique Hotel Bar & Restaurant

Collection Menu 3:00pm - 10:00pm

Appetizers
Dirty Fries

Topped with cheese sauce, fresh chilli, and spring onion

Soup of the Day (ask when you call for options)
Served with bread roll and butter

Halloumi Fries with Sweet Chilli Dip (V)

Crispy halloumi fries served with a mouth-watering chilli dip. Delicious starter or side
Garlic Mushrooms (V)

Mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce

Mains

Mixed Grill

(chicken breast, rump steak, lamb cutlet, pork chop, sausage) Portobello mushroom, cherry

vine tomatoes, and triple cooked chips

Beef Stew and Dumplings
Served with mash and roast carrots

Veggie Burger (V)
Served with fries and homemade coleslaw

GW Burger

Topped with Cheddar cheese, served with fries, homemade coleslaw, bacon, and chilli jam

Sausages and Mash
Served with green beans and caramelised onion gravy

Beer Battered Cod and Triple Cooked Chips

Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce

British Beef Lasagne
Served with triple cooked chips and garlic bread

Tofu & Tenderstem Broccoli Thai Green Vegan Curry (VG)
Served with coconut rice (spicy)

Pie of the Day (ask when you call for options)
Served with triple cooked chips, mixed greens, and gravy

Salmon en Croute
Served with crushed new potatoes, mixed greens, and leek velouté

Confit Duck Leg

Served with French bean cassoulet

Slow Cooked Pork with Cider and Sage
Topped with cheesy mash

Veggie Suet Pudding (V)
cauliflower and leek in a cheddar and mustard sauce, served with chips, seasonal greens
and gravy

Vegan Spring Risotto (VG)
Asparagus, pea, and mint combine to make a beautiful risotto that tastes as fresh as the
season they represent

Afternoon Tea
George Wright Afternoon Tea, enjoy a selection of sandwiches, cream cakes, scone with
clotted cream and jam

Please inform us of any allergies that need to be taken into consideration.

5.50

4.50

6.95

5.50

16.95

10.50

9.95

10.95

8.95

10.50

9.00

9.00

10.50

11.50

12.50

10.50

10.95

9.95

13.00



Sides (Serves 2 People)

Duck Fat Roast Potatoes (V)
Roast Potatoes (VG)
Mashed Potatoes (V)
Coconut Rice (VG)

Mixed Greens (V)
Cauliflower Cheese (V)
Triple Cooked Chips (V)
Fries (V)

Onion Rings (V)

Duck Fat Hash Browns

Sauces

Red Wine Gravy
Blue Cheese Sauce
Mushroom Sauce

Kids Meals

Chicken Goujons
Served with fries and beans

Cod Goujons

Served with fries and beans

Tomato Penne Pasta (V)
Topped with cheddar cheese

Sausage and Mash

Served with green beans and gravy

Desserts

Honeycomb Golden Nugget Cheesecake
Ultimate Chocolate Fudge Cake

Scone with Cream and Jam

Dessert of the Day (ask when you call for options)

George Wright Boutique Hotel Bar & Restaurant
The Crofts, Snail Hill, Rotherham S60 2DJ

Tel: +44 (0) 1709 372173
Email: enquiries@gwboutique.co.uk

Web: www.gwboutique.net

Please inform us of any allergies that need to be taken into consideration.

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
5.50

2.50
2.50
2.50

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.50

3.95
3.95
3.50
3.75



