

George Wright Boutique Hotel Bar & Restaurant

Collection Menu 3:00pm - 10:00pm

<u>A</u>	р	р	e	ti	Z	e	rs	
		_						

Dirty Fries Topped with cheese sauce, fresh chilli, and spring onion	5.50
Soup of the Day (ask when you call for options) Served with bread roll and butter	4.50
Halloumi Fries with Sweet Chilli Dip (V) Crispy halloumi fries served with a mouth-watering chilli dip. Delicious starter or side	6.95
Garlic Mushrooms (V) Mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce	5.50
<u>Mains</u>	
Mixed Grill (chicken breast, rump steak, lamb cutlet, pork chop, sausage) Portobello mushroom, cherry vine tomatoes, and triple cooked chips	16.95
Beef Stew and Dumplings Served with mash and roast carrots	10.50
Veggie Burger (V) Served with fries and homemade coleslaw	9.95
GW Burger Topped with Cheddar cheese, served with fries, homemade coleslaw, bacon, and chilli jam	10.95
Sausages and Mash Served with green beans and caramelised onion gravy	8.95
Beer Battered Cod and Triple Cooked Chips Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce	10.50
British Beef Lasagne Served with triple cooked chips and garlic bread	9.00
Tofu & Tenderstem Broccoli Thai Green Vegan Curry (VG) Served with coconut rice (spicy)	9.00
Pie of the Day (ask when you call for options) Served with triple cooked chips, mixed greens, and gravy	10.50
Salmon en Croute Served with crushed new potatoes, mixed greens, and leek velouté	11.50
Confit Duck Leg Served with French bean cassoulet	12.50
Slow Cooked Pork with Cider and Sage Topped with cheesy mash	10.50
Veggie Suet Pudding (V) cauliflower and leek in a cheddar and mustard sauce, served with chips, seasonal greens and gravy	10.95
Vegan Spring Risotto (VG) Asparagus, pea, and mint combine to make a beautiful risotto that tastes as fresh as the season they represent	9.95
Afternoon Tea George Wright Afternoon Tea, enjoy a selection of sandwiches, cream cakes, scone with clotted cream and jam	13.00

Please inform us of any allergies that need to be taken into consideration.



Sides (Serves 2 People)	
Duck Fat Roast Potatoes (V) Roast Potatoes (VG) Mashed Potatoes (V) Coconut Rice (VG) Mixed Greens (V) Cauliflower Cheese (V) Triple Cooked Chips (V) Fries (V) Onion Rings (V) Duck Fat Hash Browns	3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 5.50
<u>Sauces</u>	
Red Wine Gravy Blue Cheese Sauce Mushroom Sauce	2.50 2.50 2.50
Kids Meals	
Chicken Goujons Served with fries and beans	4.50
Cod Goujons Served with fries and beans	4.50
Tomato Penne Pasta (V) Topped with cheddar cheese	4.00
Sausage and Mash Served with green beans and gravy	4.50
<u>Desserts</u>	
Honeycomb Golden Nugget Cheesecake Ultimate Chocolate Fudge Cake Scone with Cream and Jam Dessert of the Day (ask when you call for options)	3.95 3.95 3.50 3.75

George Wright Boutique Hotel Bar & Restaurant
The Crofts, Snail Hill, Rotherham S60 2DJ

Tel: +44 (0) 1709 372173

Email: enquiries@gwboutique.co.uk

Web: www.gwboutique.net